Corinth Christian Church Membership

Name e Membership Date Baptism/Transfer _ _ .o owcuec! Remaval(Death, Transf
Allen, Brandii

Allen, Robin

Allen, Willie

Allen, Willie Jr.

Atkins, Bobby Gen Deceased

Ayers, Christine Le Deceased

Bailey, Beatrice

Baker, Amy 5-5-2001 T
Baker, John 5-5-2001 T
Breen, Gayle

Burge, Adam 3-3-02 B
Burge, Amy 3-3-02 T
Burge, Barbara 5-17-87 T
Burge, Darin 5-17-87 B
Burge, Ernie

Burge, Eugene 5-17-87 T
Burge, Mickey Trans --Long Lick Bapti
Burge, Rick 5-17-87 T

Burrows, Douglas

Burrows, Lloyd Deceased
Burrows, Marvin

Burton, Geneva 6-12-1977

Burton, Richard 6-12-1977 Deceased
Childers, Christian 1985 Deceased
Clark, Georgia

Cook, Bobby Joe
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Covington, Earl
Curtis, Johnny
Darnell, Betty Jo
Darnell, Donna
Darnell, Greg
Darnell, Harry C.
Darnell, Jo Ann
Darnell, Julia
Darnell, Ricky
Dullie Drake
Dunn, Rodney
Dunn, Sandra
Etherington, Sue C
Feltner, Buford
Feltner, Darlene
Feltner, Harold Da
Feltner, Rebecca
Fredericks, Betsy
Fredericks, Dave
Gardner, Anna Bell
Gardner, Harold
Giles, Toy

Giles, Warren
Gillispie, Bobby
Gillispie, Donnie
Gillispie, Helen
Gillispie, James

Glass, Ann

[ |
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1977

11-26-2000
11-26-2000

3-12-72

10-13-57

7-29-01 B
7-29-01 B
9-15-57

9-15-57

10-25-53

10-25-53

10-8-59

10-8-59

10-8-59

10-8-59

11-27-60

Deceased

Deceased

Deceased

Deceased

Deceased
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Glass, Bill Ray 1949
Glass, J.B.

Glass, Tess

Graves, Bertha

Graves, Betty Caro 8-31-52
Graves, Betty Jo

Graves, David

Graves, Jeff

Graves, Lloyd 1960
Graves, Paul 1960
Graves, R.B. 1960

Graves, William 1940
Green, Elsie McCa 7-1-50
Greer, Sherry 1965

Grogan, Andrew 97

Grogan, Bria 8-10-1997 B
Grogan, Kim 97
Grogan, Mark 97

Hampton, John

Hampton, Myrtle

Hatfield, Joe 8-31-86 T
Hensley, Brian

Hensley, Lisa

Hicks, Brian

Hicks, Karen

Humphrey, Asa

Humphrey, Cora M

Humphrey, Daisy L
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Deceased
Deceased

Deceased

Deceased
Deceased

Deceased

Deceased

Deceased

Deceased
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Humphrey, Dana J
Humphrey, Darrel
Humphrey, Gerald
Humphrey, Geraldi
Humphrey, Harold
Humphrey, Jimmy
Humphrey, Leoma
Humphrey, Lisa
Humphrey, Mrs. G
Humphrey, Sharon
Humphrey, Wm.Gr
Hymer, Brenda
Hymer, Tonya
Johnson, Harold
Johnson, Lucille
Jones, Dudley
Jones, Thelma
Kelley, Baird
Kenley, Jeannie
Kenley, Tammy
Leadingham, Jord
Lee, Betty

Lee, Dana

Lee, Denise

Lee, Dinah

Lee, Donna

Lee, Estill

Lee, Everett Ray

IEIEE R e
Wednesday, April 16,

Inanm
2014

8-9-70

7-8-49

7-23-44

3-16-1977

3-16-1977

6-27-2004
6-21-53

1976

8-13-73; 2-28-99
7-16-56

9-1969

4-29-50

—

Deceased
Deceased

Deceased

Deceased

Deceased

Deceased
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Lee, James

Lee, Jamie

Lee, Juanita

Lee, Lillian

Lee, Otis

Lee, Roy Everett
Lee, Sam

Lee, Steve

Levi, Jane

Levi, Miller
Marshall, Beulah
Marshall, Freddie
Marshall, Hazel W
Marshall, Mary Bet
Marshall, Sheila
Marshall, Shirley
McCallister, Paulin
McCalllister, Wand
McClain, Aron
McClain, Patricia
McDowell, Bobby
McDowell, Daniel
McDowell, David
McDowell, Donald
McDowell, Edwin
McDowell, Eugene
McDowell, Eula Ma

McDowell, Everett
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12-31-50

7-1-50

9-1969
6-1-86
6-1-86

7-22-65

8-8-77

8-8-77

8-3-97 B

8-3-97 T

3-12-04 B
8-21-64
8-21-64
8-20-41

7-23-44

Inanm
2014

Deceased
Deceased

Deceased

Deceased

Deceased
Deceased

Deceased
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McDowell, Harry L

McDowell, Iretta
McDowell, Keith
McDowell, Linda
McDowell, Lizzie

McDowell, Louise

McDowell, Randall

McDowell, Rita

McDowell, Roberta

McDowell, Ruby

McDowell, Sarah K

McDowell, Scotty
McDowell, Terry
McDowell, Virgil
Moody, James
Newton, David
Noel, B.T.

Noel, Melba
Parish, John
Parrish, Joy
Parrish, Peggy
Perkins, Carlene
Perkins, Dana
Perkins, Danny
Perkins, Donna
Perkins, Jeff
Pickett, Mary
Powers, Kyle Linn
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7-19-56

8-21-64

4-20-55

7-7-49

7-20-41

12-12-04 B
10-20-57

9-1969

1-31-1997 T

7-23-44

8-19-73
7-8-49

3-29-86
3-29-86
3-29-86

3-29-86

4-13-55
7-21-65

Deceased

Deceased

Deceased

Deceased

Deceased

Deceased

Deceased
Deceased
Deceased

Deceased

Deceased
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Powers, Paul Jr. 7-21-65

Powers, Paul Sr. 10-30-60 Deceased
Rankin, Guy A. Jr. Deceased
Rankin, Nancy 6-1-2003 T

Richardson, Nancy 10-7-59

Riggs, Connie 9-19-99 T
Riggs, Neil 9-19-99 B
Rodgers, Brittany  9-23-2001 B

Rodgers, Kevin
Rodgers, Robin Le 1976
Schmoll, Rod 11-10-2002 B

Sharp, Delores

Shepperd, Brian 2-15-98 T
Shepperd, Chelsey 7-4-2004 B
Sinclair, Joe, St. Deceased
Singer, Mark 8-31-97 T

Smith, Donald 4-6-1997

Smith, Donald 4-6-1997 T
Stevens, Mary Rut  10-7-59

Stevens, T

Tackett, Beatrice Deceased
Tackett, Debbie

Tackett, Gary 8-2-1964

Tackett, Gayle 7-23-1944

Tackett, Gerald 8-2-1964

Tackett, Jeanene

Tackett, John R.

Tackett, Kathy
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Tackett, Melissa
Tackett, Michelle
Tackett, Samantha
Thomas, Helen
Towles, Barbara
Towles, Luke
Walker, Amy Sue
Ward, Sam

Ward, Sue

Webb, Earl

Webb, Missy
Whitlock, Ashley
Whitlock, Don
Whitlock, Sharon
Wickline, Steve
Williams, Carol
Williams, Orville (B
Wogmon, Charles
Wogmon, Mary An
Wright, Allice Perki
Wright, Artie
Wright, Charlie
Wright, Faye
Wright, Jerry
Wright, Lisa
Wright, Orlie B. Jr.
Wright, Orlie B. Sr.
Wright, Paula
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8-22-1965

8-13-1972
8-18-1973
6-21-1953
3-21-99
3-21-99
7-18-2004 B
3-23-97 T
3-23-97 T
7-8-1973
2-15-98
2-15-98

3-16-1997

4 4 W @

3-16-1997

12-75

12-75

8-9-1970

12-75

12-75
12-75

Deceased
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Wright, Tommy 11-14-1999 B

Wright, Vicki
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