Corinth Christian Church Membership

Name	Membership Date	Baptism/Transfer	Removal(Death,Transf
Allen, Brandii			
Allen, Robin			
Allen, Willie			
Allen, Willie Jr.			
Atkins, Bobby Gen			Deceased
Ayers, Christine Le			Deceased
Bailey, Beatrice			
Baker, Amy	5-5-2001	Т	
Baker, John	5-5-2001	Т	
Breen, Gayle			
Burge, Adam	3-3-02	В	
Burge, Amy	3-3-02	Т	
Burge, Barbara	5-17-87	Т	
Burge, Darin	5-17-87	В	
Burge, Ernie			
Burge, Eugene	5-17-87	Т	
Burge, Mickey			TransLong Lick Bapti
Burge, Rick	5-17-87	Т	
Burrows, Douglas			
Burrows, Lloyd			Deceased
Burrows, Marvin			
Burton, Geneva	6-12-1977		
Burton, Richard	6-12-1977		Deceased
Childers, Christian	1985		Deceased
Clark, Georgia			
Cook, Bobby Joe			

Name	Membership Date	Baptism/Transfer	Removal(Death,Transf
Covington, Earl			Deceased
Curtis, Johnny			
Darnell, Betty Jo			
Darnell, Donna			
Darnell, Greg			
Darnell, Harry C.			
Darnell, Jo Ann			
Darnell, Julia			
Darnell, Ricky	1977		
Dullie Drake			Deceased
Dunn, Rodney	11-26-2000		
Dunn, Sandra	11-26-2000		
Etherington, Sue C			
Feltner, Buford	3-12-72		
Feltner, Darlene	10-13-57		
Feltner, Harold Da			
Feltner, Rebecca			
Fredericks, Betsy	7-29-01	В	
Fredericks, Dave	7-29-01	В	
Gardner, Anna Bell	9-15-57		
Gardner, Harold	9-15-57		Deceased
Giles, Toy	10-25-53		
Giles, Warren	10-25-53		
Gillispie, Bobby	10-8-59		
Gillispie, Donnie	10-8-59		
Gillispie, Helen	10-8-59		Deceased
Gillispie, James	10-8-59		Deceased
Glass, Ann	11-27-60		

Name	Membership Date	Baptism/Transfer	Removal(Death,Transf
Glass, Bill Ray	1949		
Glass, J.B.			Deceased
Glass, Tess			Deceased
Graves, Bertha			Deceased
Graves, Betty Caro	8-31-52		
Graves, Betty Jo			
Graves, David			
Graves, Jeff			
Graves, Lloyd	1960		
Graves, Paul	1960		Deceased
Graves, R.B.	1960		Deceased
Graves, William	1940		Deceased
Green, Elsie McCa	7-1-50		
Greer, Sherry	1965		
Grogan, Andrew	97		
Grogan, Bria	8-10-1997	В	
Grogan, Kim	97		
Grogan, Mark	97		
Hampton, John			Deceased
Hampton, Myrtle			Deceased
Hatfield, Joe	8-31-86	Т	
Hensley, Brian			
Hensley, Lisa			
Hicks, Brian			
Hicks, Karen			
Humphrey, Asa			Deceased
Humphrey, Cora M			
Humphrey, Daisy L			

Name	Membership Date	Baptism/Transfer	Removal(Death,Transf
Humphrey, Dana J			
Humphrey, Darrel			
Humphrey, Gerald			
Humphrey, Geraldi	8-9-70		
Humphrey, Harold			Deceased
Humphrey, Jimmy			Deceased
Humphrey, Leoma			Deceased
Humphrey, Lisa			
Humphrey, Mrs. G			
Humphrey, Sharon			
Humphrey, Wm.Gr	7-8-49		
Hymer, Brenda			
Hymer, Tonya			
Johnson, Harold	7-23-44		
Johnson, Lucille			Deceased
Jones, Dudley	3-16-1977	Т	Deceased
Jones, Thelma	3-16-1977	Т	
Kelley, Baird			Deceased
Kenley, Jeannie			
Kenley, Tammy			
Leadingham, Jord	6-27-2004	В	
Lee, Betty	6-21-53		
Lee, Dana	1976		
Lee, Denise	8-13-73; 2-28-99		
Lee, Dinah	7-16-56		
Lee, Donna	9-1969		
Lee, Estill	4-29-50		
Lee, Everett Ray			

Name	Membership Date	Baptism/Transfer	Removal(Death,Transf
Lee, James	6-4-50		
Lee, Jamie	8-9-70		
Lee, Juanita	7-29-56		
Lee, Lillian	1939		
Lee, Otis	12-31-50		
Lee, Roy Everett	7-1-50		
Lee, Sam			
Lee, Steve	9-1969		
Levi, Jane	6-1-86		Deceased
Levi, Miller	6-1-86		Deceased
Marshall, Beulah			Deceased
Marshall, Freddie	7-22-65		
Marshall, Hazel W			
Marshall, Mary Bet			
Marshall, Sheila	8-8-77		
Marshall, Shirley	8-8-77		
McCallister, Paulin			Deceased
McCalllister, Wand			
McClain, Aron	8-3-97	В	
McClain, Patricia	8-3-97	Т	
McDowell, Bobby			
McDowell, Daniel	3-12-04	В	
McDowell, David	8-21-64		
McDowell, Donald	8-21-64		
McDowell, Edwin	8-20-41		
McDowell, Eugene	7-23-44		Deceased
McDowell, Eula Ma			Deceased
McDowell, Everett			Deceased

Name	Membership Date	Baptism/Transfer	Removal(Death,Transf
McDowell, Harry L			Deceased
McDowell, Iretta			Deceased
McDowell, Keith			
McDowell, Linda	7-19-56		Deceased
McDowell, Lizzie			Deceased
McDowell, Louise			
McDowell, Randall	8-21-64		
McDowell, Rita	4-20-55		
McDowell, Roberta	7-7-49		
McDowell, Ruby	7-20-41		
McDowell, Sarah K	12-12-04	В	
McDowell, Scotty	10-20-57		
McDowell, Terry	9-1969		
McDowell, Virgil			Deceased
Moody, James			Deceased
Newton, David	1-31-1997	Т	
Noel, B.T.	7-23-44		Deceased
Noel, Melba			Deceased
Parish, John			Deceased
Parrish, Joy	8-19-73		Deceased
Parrish, Peggy	7-8-49		
Perkins, Carlene	3-29-86		
Perkins, Dana	3-29-86		
Perkins, Danny	3-29-86		
Perkins, Donna	3-29-86		
Perkins, Jeff			
Pickett, Mary	4-13-55		Deceased
Powers, Kyle Linn	7-21-65		

Name	Membership Date	Baptism/Transfer	Removal(Death,Transf
Powers, Paul Jr.	7-21-65		
Powers, Paul Sr.	10-30-60		Deceased
Rankin, Guy A. Jr.			Deceased
Rankin, Nancy	6-1-2003	Т	
Richardson, Nancy	10-7-59		
Riggs, Connie	9-19-99	Т	
Riggs, Neil	9-19-99	В	
Rodgers, Brittany	9-23-2001	В	
Rodgers, Kevin			
Rodgers, Robin Le	1976		
Schmoll, Rod	11-10-2002	В	
Sharp, Delores			
Shepperd, Brian	2-15-98	Т	
Shepperd, Chelsey	7-4-2004	В	
Sinclair, Joe, St.			Deceased
Singer, Mark	8-31-97	Т	
Smith, Donald	4-6-1997		
Smith, Donald	4-6-1997	Т	
Stevens, Mary Rut	10-7-59		
Stevens, T			
Tackett, Beatrice			Deceased
Tackett, Debbie			
Tackett, Gary	8-2-1964		
Tackett, Gayle	7-23-1944		
Tackett, Gerald	8-2-1964		
Tackett, Jeanene			
Tackett, John R.			
Tackett, Kathy			

Name	Membership Date	Baptism/Transfer	Removal(Death,Transf
Tackett, Melissa			
Tackett, Michelle			
Tackett, Samantha			
Thomas, Helen			
Towles, Barbara	8-22-1965		
Towles, Luke			Deceased
Walker, Amy Sue	8-13-1972		
Ward, Sam	8-18-1973		
Ward, Sue	6-21-1953		
Webb, Earl	3-21-99		
Webb, Missy	3-21-99		
Whitlock, Ashley	7-18-2004	В	
Whitlock, Don	3-23-97	Т	
Whitlock, Sharon	3-23-97	Т	
Wickline, Steve	7-8-1973		
Williams, Carol	2-15-98	В	
Williams, Orville (B	2-15-98	В	
Wogmon, Charles	3-16-1997	Т	
Wogmon, Mary An	3-16-1997	Т	
Wright, Allice Perki			
Wright, Artie	12-75		
Wright, Charlie			
Wright, Faye	12-75		
Wright, Jerry			
Wright, Lisa	8-9-1970		
Wright, Orlie B. Jr.	12-75		
Wright, Orlie B. Sr.	12-75		
Wright, Paula	12-75		

Name	Membership Date	Baptism/Transfer	Removal(Death,Transf
Wright, Tommy	11-14-1999	В	
Wright, Vicki			